IC-F4263T/S

Chargers
BC160
BC171
AD106
BC119N
BC145SV
BC121N
BC157S
CP17L
OPC-515L
OPC-656
Battery
BP232WP
BP240
BP261
BE231/232

512 Channels, 5W Handheld Waterproof (IP67) Transceiver. Comes with BP232H 2300mAh Battery,
Belt Clip & Antenna. Built in LTR Trunking Capability and Voice Scrambler & IDAS Ready *NOTE:

Battery Charger to be Ordered Separately

Single drop-in rapid charger with BC147SV (no adaptor required)
Single drop-in charger with BC145SV (approx 10 hrs)

Adaptor for charging BP232N with BC119N

Single rapid charger with BC145SV (req AD106 for BP232N)

AC adaptor for use with BC160, BC119N

6 way rapid charger (req 6 x AD106 + BC157S or OPC-656)

AC power supply for use with BC121N

12V Cigarette lighter socket for charging BC119N

DC Cord for BC119N. Allows charging with external power (13.8V)
DC power cable for use with BC121N

Li-lon 7.4/2300mAh battery (as supplied - waterproof)
Battery case (6X AA cells)

Battery case (6xAAA cells)

Battery eliminator

Remote Audio Options

HM184
AD118
Antenna
FASC55V
FASC56VS
FASC57VS
FASC61VC
FASC73US
FASC25U
FASC57U
FASC72U
FASC61UC

Waterproof speaker/microphone with programmable button
ACC adaptor. Allows use of third party accessories with 6-pin Hirose plug.

VHF flexible antenna, 146-174MHz [red]
VHF stubby antenna, 150-162MHz [red]
VHF stubby antenna, 160-174MHz [green]
VHF cut type antenna, 136-174MHz

UHF stubby antenna, 450-490MHz [red]
UHF flexible antenna, 400-430MHz [green]
UHF flexible antenna, 430-470MHz [red]
UHF flexible antenna, 470-520MHz [blue]
UHF cut type antenna, 380-520MHz

Programming Equipment

CS-F3160
OPC-1862

Dealer programming software for IC-F3163T/S
USB programming cable

Carry Cases - Full Keypad Type (with Window)

LC3060C
LC3060S
NC3060C
NC3060S
Chest Pack
CPK2362
CPK2362SY
CPK2362S0
Belt clips
MB93

MB94
MB96F
MB96N

Leather case with belt clip
Leather case with swivel
Nylon case with belt clip
Nylon case with swivel

Durus nylon universal chest pack, suits all Icom handhelds
Reflective safety strap, yellow
Reflective safety strap, orange

Belt clip with swivel

Alligator type belt clip

Fixed type leather belt hanger
Swivel type leather belt hanger



