IC-F4263T/S 512 Channels, 5W Handheld Waterproof (IP67) Transceiver. Comes with BP232H 2300mAh Battery,

Belt Clip & Antenna. Built in LTR Trunking Capability and Voice Scrambler & IDAS Ready \*NOTE:

	Battery Charger to be Ordered Separately
Chargers	
BC160	Single drop-in rapid charger with BC147SV (no adaptor required)
BC171	Single drop-in charger with BC145SV (approx 10 hrs)
AD106	Adaptor for charging BP232N with BC119N
BC119N	Single rapid charger with BC145SV (req AD106 for BP232N)
BC145SV	AC adaptor for use with BC160, BC119N
BC121N	6 way rapid charger (req 6 x AD106 + BC157S or OPC-656)
BC157S	AC power supply for use with BC121N
CP17L	12V Cigarette lighter socket for charging BC119N
OPC-515L	DC Cord for BC119N. Allows charging with external power (13.8V)
OPC-656	DC power cable for use with BC121N
Battery	
BP232WP	Li-Ion 7.4/2300mAh battery (as supplied - waterproof)
BP240	Battery case (6X AA cells)
BP261	Battery case (6xAAA cells)
BE231/232	Battery eliminator
Remote Audio Options	
HM184	Waterproof speaker/microphone with programmable button
AD118	ACC adaptor. Allows use of third party accessories with 6-pin Hirose plug.
Antenna	
FASC55V	VHF flexible antenna, 146-174MHz [red]
FASC56VS	VHF stubby antenna, 150-162MHz [red]
FASC57VS	VHF stubby antenna, 160-174MHz [green]
FASC61VC	VHF cut type antenna, 136-174MHz
FASC73US	UHF stubby antenna, 450-490MHz [red]
FASC25U	UHF flexible antenna, 400-430MHz [green]
FASC57U	UHF flexible antenna, 430-470MHz [red]
FASC72U	UHF flexible antenna, 470-520MHz [blue]
FASC61UC	UHF cut type antenna, 380-520MHz
Programming Equipment	
CS-F3160	Dealer programming software for IC-F3163T/S
OPC-1862	USB programming cable
Carry Cases - Full Keypad Type (with Window)	
LC3060C	Leather case with belt clip
LC3060S	Leather case with swivel
NC3060C	Nylon case with belt clip
NC3060S	Nylon case with swivel
Chest Pack	
CPK2362	Durus nylon universal chest pack, suits all Icom handhelds
CPK2362SY	Reflective safety strap, yellow
CPK2362SO	Reflective safety strap, orange
Dalt alina	

Belt clips

MB93 Belt clip with swivel MB94 Alligator type belt clip

MB96F Fixed type leather belt hanger
MB96N Swivel type leather belt hanger